	QUALIFICA
	PROVINCIA

	 
	ENTRATA

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	EN

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	AN

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	AQ

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	TE

	MANUTENTORE
	RM

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	MS

	FUNZ.AMM.CONT.
	FG

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	VA

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	NO

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	CB

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	PZ

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	AP

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	CB

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	CE

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	MN

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	LE

	FUNZ.AMMINIST.
	LE

	ASSIS.LINGUIST.
	BN

	ASSIS.INFORMAT.
	TN

	OPER.ESP.ALIMEN
	TN

	FUNZ.INFORMAT.
	LE

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	NA

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	RA

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	RI

	AUSILIARIO
	VA

	OPER.ESP.ALIMEN
	PG

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	BG

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	RC

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	LU

	FUNZ.AMM.CONT.
	CT

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	TA

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	AR

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	BL

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	MC

	OPER.ALIMENTAZ.
	CE

	AUSILIARIO
	LT

	ADD.RISTORAZIONE
	RM

	REVIS.TRAD.INT.
	PI

	MANUTENTORE
	RE

	MANUTENTORE
	TS

	REVIS.TRAD.INT.
	SI

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	PZ

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	LT

	FUNZ.AMMINIST.
	CE

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	PI

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	IS

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	RC

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	VA

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	KR

	OPER.ESP.ALIMEN
	PA

	DIRET.AMM.CONT.
	BO

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	CE

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	SA

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	BS

	FUNZ.AMM.CONT.
	CE

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	CA

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	OR

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	VI

	DIRET.AMM.CONT.
	CA

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	VV

	FUNZ.ORGANIZZ.
	ME

	FUNZ.INFORMAT.
	TP

	COLL.STATISTICO
	TP

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	VE

	ADD.RISTORAZIONE
	VI

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	TE

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	FG

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	AN

	FUNZ.STATISTICO
	PA

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	BL

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	PI

	OPER.ALIMENTAZ.
	FG

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	AN

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	FI

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	BA

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	FO

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	CL

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	EN

	DIRET.AMMINIST.
	LO

	FUNZ.INFORMAT.
	RC

	COLL.INFORMAT.
	FR

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	BO

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	CS

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	PR

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	VT

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	TN

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	LT

	COLL.AMMINIST.
	RC

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	LT

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	SI

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	PZ

	ASSIS.AMMINIST.
	FE

	ASSIS.STATIST.
	RM

	DIRET.AMM.CONT.
	AR

	DIRET.AMM.CONT.
	GE

	DIRET.AMM.CONT.
	CT

	DIRET.AMM.CONT.
	KR

	DIRET.C.SER.SOC
	GE

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	PE

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	AT

	ASSIS.STATIST.
	VA

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	PA

	COLL.AMM.CONT.
	PG

	OPER.AMM.CONT.
	GO

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	GO

	TRADUT.INTERPR.
	SA

	ASSIS.AMM.CONT.
	CE

	OPER.ALIMENTAZ.
	PA

	AIUTO MANUTENT.
	PN

	COAD.AMM.CONT.
	TV

	ASSIS.LINGUIST.
	NA

	ASSIS.LINGUIST.
	RC




Mobilità esterna - Totale 300 unità
	
	Coll.
Amm.vo
	Coll.
Amm.Cont.
	Trad.
Interp.
	Ass.
Amm.vo
	Ass.
Infor.
	Op.
Amm.vo

	Alessandria
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	

	Ancona
	2
	
	
	1
	
	5

	Asti
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	

	Bergamo
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	

	Biella
	2
	2
	
	5
	1
	7

	Belluno
	
	
	
	
	1
	3

	Brescia
	
	3
	
	
	
	

	Bolzano
	1
	2
	
	1
	1
	

	Cuneo
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	Como
	1
	2
	
	
	1
	

	Cremona
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	

	Genova
	4
	3
	
	4
	3
	

	Gorizia
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	1

	Imperia
	
	1
	1
	2
	1
	6

	Lecco
	1
	2
	
	4
	2
	10

	Lodi
	2
	2
	
	2
	2
	6

	Milano
	6
	7
	
	5
	4
	

	Mantova
	2
	1
	
	
	2
	

	Modena
	2
	1
	
	1
	2
	6

	Novara
	1
	i
	
	i
	
	

	Nuoro
	
	
	
	2
	
	1

	Piacenza
	1
	2
	
	2
	
	

	Padova
	1
	1
	
	2
	2
	1

	Pordenone
	
	
	
	2
	1
	3

	Pavia
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Reggio Emilia
	1
	2
	
	
	
	6

	Rimini
	1
	2
	
	1
	1
	5

	Rovigo
	1
	
	
	1
	
	

	Sondrio
	1
	
	
	2
	1
	

	La Spezia
	
	1
	
	
	
	5

	Savona
	1
	
	
	
	
	4

	Torino
	2
	4
	
	3
	2
	

	Trieste
	1
	1
	
	2
	
	

	Udine
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	Varese
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	

	Verbania
	2
	2
	
	3
	2
	10

	Vercelli
	
	
	
	2
	1
	5

	Venezia
	4
	2
	
	4
	2
	10

	Vicenza
	1
	1
	
	2
	1
	6

	TOTALI
	47
	50
	3
	60
	40
	100














ALL. 1





ALL. 2








